
 

 
 

Genus Power Infrastructures Limited 
 

Cordially invites you to its 
 

Earnings Call 
 

To discuss operational and financial performance in Q2 & H1 FY19  
 

Day/Date: Wednesday, October 24th, 2018 

Time: 3:30 PM 
 

Access Numbers 

Primary Number: 

 
+91 22 6280 1309 
+91 22 7115 8210 

 
International Toll Free 

Hongkong 
Singapore 

UK  
USA  

 
800964448 

8001012045 
08081011573 
18667462133 

 
Participants: 

 
Mr. Kailash Agarwal – Vice Chairman 

Mr. Jitendra Agarwal- Jt. Managing Director 
 

 
We look forward to your participation 

 
 

RSVP 
 

Rahul Agarwal / Shrikant Sangani 
Strategic Growth Advisors Pvt. Ltd. 

Contact: +91 22 6114 6605 / +91 22 6114 6677 

 


